

### OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

## S.B.DEORAH COLLEGE ULUBARI, GUWAHATI – 781 007

**Tel.:** 0361-3511878



Website: www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in



#### Workshop on "Innovation and Entrepreneurship As Career Opportunities"

The IIC Unit of S. B. Deorah College organised a one day workshop on 06.12.2021. Dr. Sriparna B Baruah, Director In-Charge of IIE, Guwahati, was the resource person of the said event.



# Institution's Innovation Council S.B.Deorah College, Guwahati Organises a Workshop on



### Innovation and Entrepreneurship as Career Opportunities

Date Time Venue : December 6, 2021 : 1.00 pm : Seminar Hall, S.B.Deorah College



Resource Person: Dr. Sriparna B Baruah
Director I/C

Dr. Dharmendra Nath President, IIC S.B.Deorah College IIE, Guwahati
Dr. Sagar Sharma
Dr. Jamini Buragohain

**Programme Coordinators** 

Who can participate:

Student

Research Scholar

Faculty

Dr. Dhrubajit Das Convener, IIC S.B.Deorah College